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PURSUING  
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

 
 

Day Date Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Thur Sept 1 Rodriguez  Vacaville  @Armijo @Fairfield @ Wood  Vanden 

Tue Sept 6  Wood @Rodriguez  Fairfield @Vanden Vacaville @Armijo 

Thur Sept 8 @Vacaville @Vanden @Wood Armijo  Fairfield Rodriguez 

Tue Sept 13 Vanden Wood @Vacaville Rodriguez  @Armijo @Fairfield 

Thur Sept 15  Fairfield  @Armijo Vanden @Wood  @Rodriguez  Vacaville 

Tue Sept 20  @Rodriguez @Vacaville Armijo  Fairfield Wood @Vanden 

Thur Sept 22 @Wood  Rodriguez @Fairfield   Vanden  @Vacaville Armijo 

Tue Sept 27 Vacaville  Vanden  Wood @Armijo @Fairfield @Rodriguez 

Thur Sept 29 
Oct 

@Vanden  @Wood  Vacaville @Rodriguez Armijo  Fairfield 

Tue Oct 4 
 

@Fairfield  Armijo @Vanden  Wood Rodriguez @Vacaville 

Thur Oct 6 Rodriguez  Vacaville @Armijo @Fairfield  @Wood  Vanden 

Tue Oct 11 Wood  @Rodriguez  Fairfield @Vanden Vacaville @Armijo 

Thur Oct 13 @ Vacaville @Vanden @Wood Armijo  Fairfield Rodriguez 

Tue Oct 18 Vanden Wood @Vacaville Rodriguez  @Armijo @Fairfield 

Thur Oct 20  Fairfield  @Armijo  Vanden @Wood  @Rodriguez  Vacaville 

 
 


